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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Saterbak1015
Lobo

9.475 8.400 9.1009.550 36.525
3 7 2 7T 1 

1 

Megan Martinez302
AcroSports

9.500 8.800 9.0008.850 36.150
1T 2T 19T 9 2 

2 

Marisa Loev914
HGC

8.550 8.800 9.3759.350 36.075
24T 2T 3T 1 3 

3 

Jenna Greenberg904
HGC

9.100 8.700 9.1008.700 35.600
13T 4 23T 7T 4 

4 

Alyssa Quinones1103
Pearland Elite

9.250 7.800 8.8509.150 35.050
7 14T 9T 14T 5 

5 

Marina Gago905
HGC

8.050 9.000 8.6009.350 35.000
37T 1 3T 23T 6 

6 

Kristin Smith406
All American

9.175 7.700 9.1508.900 34.925
10 16T 16T 4T 7 

7 

Jenna Raines706
Game

9.350 7.300 8.9509.100 34.700
6 20T 12T 11T 8 

8 

Isabela Damian404
All American

8.850 7.950 8.9508.800 34.550
17T 13 21T 11T 9 

9 

Piper Baldwin402
All American

9.150 8.150 8.4008.800 34.500
11 10 21T 29T 10 

10 

Alyssa Castiglione1002
Lobo

7.900 8.300 8.9759.150 34.325
40 8 9T 10 11 

11 

Paige Evernden303
AcroSports

8.900 8.050 8.1509.150 34.250
16 11T 9T 35T 12 

12 

Ava Obenberger1104
Pearland Elite

8.800 7.700 8.8008.900 34.200
20 16T 16T 17 13 

13 

Madison Howell707
Game

8.400 8.600 8.6758.500 34.175
29T 5 31 21 14 

14 

Kiah Hopkins1105
Pearland Elite

9.200 7.000 8.6009.200 34.000
8T 24T 7T 23T 15 

15 

Abigayle Martin205
Above The Bar

8.950 6.150 9.1759.675 33.950
15 35T 1 3 16 

16 

Kamryn Berry709
Game

8.250 8.050 8.5009.100 33.900
33 11T 12T 28 17 

17 

Amaya Ward423
All American

9.125 6.550 9.3508.700 33.725
12 31 23T 2 18T

18T

Isabelle Thompson1127
Pearland Elite

9.100 7.700 8.8258.100 33.725
13T 16T 42T 16 18T

18T

Claire Baker301
AcroSports

9.450 6.800 8.7758.650 33.675
4 28T 28T 18T 20 

20 

Nancy Amonette1114
Pearland Elite

8.000 7.100 9.1509.300 33.550
39 23 6 4T 21 

21 

Sarah Wicks1111
Pearland Elite

8.850 7.500 8.1509.000 33.500
17T 19 14T 35T 22 

22 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Pacheco605
Dynamic

7.800 8.550 8.1508.900 33.400
41 6 16T 35T 23 

23 

Abbey Kroschel405
All American

8.400 7.800 8.6508.450 33.300
29T 14T 32T 22 24 

24 

Jessica Rosenthal906
HGC

8.150 7.300 9.1508.650 33.250
35T 20T 28T 4T 25 

25 

Mikayla Huggins220
Above The Bar

8.500 6.600 8.4009.350 32.850
27T 30 3T 29T 26 

26 

Leyla Ruiz1102
Pearland Elite

8.750 7.000 8.7508.300 32.800
21T 24T 35T 20 27 

27 

Abigail Hartzog804
HGA

8.700 8.250 8.3007.450 32.700
23 9 45 31T 28 

28 

Arianna Ramos407
All American

9.400 5.350 8.9008.600 32.250
5 39 30 13 29 

29 

Kendal Girouard106
AA Gymnastics

8.850 5.800 8.7758.700 32.125
17T 37T 23T 18T 30 

30 

Cortney Neal401
All American

9.200 6.500 8.1508.250 32.100
8T 32T 37T 35T 31T

31T

Olivia Rogstad1003
Lobo

7.400 7.250 8.2509.200 32.100
43T 22 7T 33 31T

31T

Makayla Ecord1101
Pearland Elite

8.400 6.800 8.1008.700 32.000
29T 28T 23T 39 33 

33 

Logan Angelle504
BGA

8.750 7.000 8.6007.600 31.950
21T 24T 44 23T 34 

34 

Leah Dillon243
Above The Bar

8.500 6.250 8.3008.700 31.750
27T 34 23T 31T 35 

35 

Addison Saley215
Above The Bar

7.400 6.900 8.8508.400 31.550
43T 27 34 14T 36 

36 

Ashley Green403
All American

8.050 5.800 7.9008.850 30.600
37T 37T 19T 43 37 

37 

Carli Mabry245
Above The Bar

7.400 6.500 8.1758.300 30.375
43T 32T 35T 34 38 

38 

Cyan Arrendondo603
Dynamic

9.500 4.650 7.7508.450 30.350
1T 42 32T 44 39 

39 

Niki Golchini107
AA Gymnastics

8.150 6.150 7.7008.200 30.200
35T 35T 39 45 40 

40 

Brooke Humlicek110
AA Gymnastics

8.400 5.150 8.0508.100 29.700
29T 40 42T 40 41 

41 

Symantha Donaldson117
AA Gymnastics

7.550 4.400 8.6009.000 29.550
42 44 14T 23T 42 

42 

Haley Davidson103
AA Gymnastics

8.200 4.850 8.0008.150 29.200
34 41 40T 41T 43 

43 

Alexandria Gibson113
AA Gymnastics

7.400 4.500 8.0007.350 27.250
43T 43 46 41T 44 

44 
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Veronica Davis602
Dynamic

8.550 2.800 6.4508.150 25.950
24T 45 40T 46 45 

45 

Emma Wittman114
AA Gymnastics

8.550 __.___ 8.5258.250 25.325
24T 46 37T 27 46 

46 
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